
TECHNICAL DATA

White

Environmental Meter/ 
Datalogger
Model SD-9300

Features
 

 

 

 
Continued...

Specifications 
Air Velocity

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Temperature
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Humidity

 

 

The Right Source For Your Test & Measurement Needs

8715 Mesa Point Terrace San Diego, CA 92154
Toll Free: 1.866.363.6634 Tel: 1.619.429.4545 Fax: 1.619.374.7012
Email: sales@calright.com http://www.calright.com



TECHNICAL DATA

White
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Datalogger
Model SD-9300

Model Description
SD-9300
SL-417

LS-103

LS-104

LS-107

LS-109

LS-134A

LS-139

SD-4GB

USB-01

SW-U801-WIN

AP-9VA-110V

R1500

CA-05A

R8888

SD-9300-NIST

Light

Sound (Optional, SL-417 Adapter Sold Separately)
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